Oct 15 2024 (00:02) India Rail Info

Mumbai CSMT - Hazrat Nizamuddin Rajdhani Express/22221 - Raj - CR
BSL/Bhusaval Junction to NZM/Hazrat Nizamuddin
12h 38m - 1094 km - 4 halts - Departs Daily

BSL
BPL
VGLJ
GWL
AGC
NZM

O o NOoOU B WN =

-
o

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s

Mumbai CSM Terminus 16:00 18 |1 0 60
Kalyan Junction 16:43 16:45 2m (4 |1 54 |86
Nashik Road 18:17 18:19 2m (2 |1 186 |97
Jalgaon junction 20:43 20:45 2m |3 |1 419 |48
Bhusaval Junction 21:15 21:17 2m 1 443 |98
Bhopal Junction 01:55 02:00 5m (2 (2 [842 |%
VGL Jhansi Junction 05:06 05:11 5m |45 |2 1133 (101
Gwalior Junction 06:09 06:11 2m (2 |2 1231 (90
Agra Cantt. 07:30 07:32 2m |2 |2 1349 |79
Hazrat Nizamuddin 09:55 6 |2 1537 |-

Oct 15 2024 (00:02) https://indiarailinfo.com

WCR
NCR
NCR
NCR
NR




